Nine (9) distinct geographic boundaries 
were explored in this analysis: Mecklenburg 
County, Charlotte's city boundary and ETJ, land 
ownership, city council districts, jurisdictions, 
place types, watersheds, neighborhood profile 
areas, and census block groups. 

Census Block Groups
Six hundred and twenty four (624) census block 
groups were assessed to show the relationship 
between tree canopy and sociodemographic and 
highlight potential environmental justice issues.

While the purpose of this assessment is to inform 
activities, policies, and programs within the City of